

SESSIONS-96/2014(207/2015)
CNR NO- WBBB05-000206-2014

Order no:35
15-02-2021

Today is fixed for ER of WA. No ER of WA is received as yet. Ld. A PP is present today. PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ, FTC is In-Charge. Hence case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 17-08-2021 for ER of WA

ASJ, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00- 844
In-Charge