

Sessions case No.-96 /2014 (CIS-207/2015)  
CNR NO-WBBB050002062014

Order no.41  
01.12.2022

Today is fixed for ER of WA. No ER of WA is received a yet. Ld. Panel PP in-Charge is present today. One report is received from O/C Nalhati P.S and prayer for another date may kindly be fixed. Let the report be kept with the record. Regular P.O. in leave on duty, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C in-Charge. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 01-04-2023 for ER of WA.

ASJ , Rampurhat.  
JO CODE -WB00826  
In-Charge