

Sessions Case – 96/2014 (CIS-207 /2015)  
CNR NO WBBB050002062014

Order No.42

01.04.2023.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Panel P.P is not present today.

No ER of WA. is received as yet.

Issue reminder against the accused atonce.

To 15-06-2023 for ER of WA.

ASJ, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00770