

Sessions Case-96/2014(CIS-207 /2015)

CNR NO WBBB050002062014

Order No.43

15.06.2023.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Special P.P is absent.

No ER of WA is received as yet.

Ld. P.O is on leave, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C,Rampurhat in-charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J, Rampurhat.

Neither party taken steps due to resolution taken by local Bar.

As such no judicial work could be done in connection with this case.

None appears on behalf of either side on calls.

In this circumstances case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 06-09-2023 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00826

In-Charge