

Sessions Case -96/ 2014 (CIS-207 /2015)
CNR NO WBBB050002062014

Order No.46

24.05.2024.

Record was not put up on 23-05-2024 due to declared holiday.

Record is put up today.

To 19-08-2024 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885