

Sessions Case -96/ 2014 (CIS-207 /2015)
CNR NO WBBB050002062014

Order No.49

28.01.2025.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Panel PP is present today.

No ER of WA is received against the accused person Parimal Roy as yet.

Received report from the O/C Nalhati PS, let it be kept with the report.

Issue strong reminder to the O/C concerned PS.

Ld. P.O is leave on duty, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C, Rampurhat in-charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J, Rampurhat.

To 21-03-2025 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00988

In Charge