

Sessions Case -96/ 2014 (CIS-207 /2015)  
CNR NO WBBB050002062014

Order No.50

21.03.2025.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Panel PP is present today.

No ER of WA is received against the accused person namely Parimal Roy as yet.

Received non execution report that several attempts were made to execute the WA but in vain he is absconding to avoid Police arrest and prayer for another date, Prayer is allowed.

Issue strong reminder to the concerned PS.

To 04-06-2025 for ER of W.A.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885