

Sessions Case -96/ 2014 (CIS-207 /2015)
CNR NO WBBB050002062014

Order No.53

18.11.2025.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Panel PP is present today.

No ER of WA is received against the accused person namely Parimol Roy as yet.

Issue strong reminder to the O/C concerned PS.

To 13-02-2026 for ER of W.A.

Sd/-
A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885